120

224

BLUE LOGIC

PAD049
HT:300000¢

T
~—1

@70

14

60
70

NOTE: 1

DESIGN CODE:
N/A
NOTE: 2
TECHNICAL CLASSIFICATION:
Article Type: 002-ROV handels
Main Group: 2.03. Other-Handel
Intermediate Group: 2.9.03. Special tool
Sub Group: 2.9.167.01. Sqare Rot Interface
NOTE: 3

INTERFACE INFORMATION:
Pressure Rating Bar: 0

Material: N/A
Weight: 2,8 kg
Volume: 0,42 dm”3
Surface Area: 863 cm”2
Hydraulic: N/A
Mechanical: N/A
Electrical: N/A

Com. & Protocol: N/A

Max Torque: 300Nm
Max Axial Pull Force: 12000N
Max Horizontal Force on Outer Edge: 5000N

7-IFC (Issued for Construction)
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